
 

OFFERS 2024/1– PPGBBIO  

* Condensed Discipline. 

Start of the semester: 03/11/2024 

CODE DISCIPLINE CR CH VACANCIES Time/Local  TEACHER BEGINNING OF 
THE DISCIPLINE 

D000385 
D000398 
D001187 
D001188 

Seminars I  
Seminars II 
 Seminars III  
Seminars IV 

Taught essentially in 
Portuguese 

02  
02  
02 
02 

34  
34  
34 
34 

12 
12 
12 
12 
 

Monday (afternoon) 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Room 109 Building 31 

Rodrigo de Almeida Vaucher 
Jean Pierre Oses 

Ethel Wilhelm 

03/11/2024 

408162 * Nutritional Genomics 
Taught essentially in 

Portuguese 

03 51 05 Friday (morning) 8:30 am to 11:00 am 
Anglo Campus 

Augusto Schneider  Concentrated 
from May to July 

1658025 Scientific Methodology 
Taught essentially in 

Portuguese 

02 34 20 Tuesday (afternoon) 1:30 pm to 3:30 pm 
Room 109 Building 31 

Cristiane Luchese 
 

03/26/2024 

1110101 Clinical Biochemistry 
Taught essentially in 

Portuguese 

04 68 20 Wednesday (afternoon) 1:30 pm to 5:30 pm 
Room 109 Building 31 

Cristiane Luchese 
 

03/27/2024 

12000372 Writing Scientific Articles 
Taught in Portuguese and in 

English 

02 34 20 Thursday (morning) 08:00 am to 10:00 am 
Room 109 Building 31 

Jean Pierre Oses  03/14/2024 

1658035_1 * Special Topics in 
Biochemistry: Neurobiology of 

Aging 
Taught in English 

02 34 15 Thursday (morning) 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 
Room 109 Building 31 

Jean Pierre Oses  03/14/2024 
To confirm the 

period 

1658022 
 

* Research Ethics 

Taught essentially in 
Portuguese 

 

02 34 15 Wednesday (morning) 08:00 am to 12:00 pm 
Room 109 Building 31 

Jean Pierre Oses  03/13/2024 
To confirm the 

period 

1650052 Experimental Biochemistry 

Taught essentially in 
Portuguese 

04 68 15 Tuesday (morning) 08:00 am to 12:00 pm 
Room 109 Building 31  

Jean Pierre Oses  03/12/2024 


