OFFERS 2024/1- PPGBBIO

CODE	DISCIPLINE	CR	СН	VACANCIES	Time/Local	TEACHER	BEGINNING OF THE DISCIPLINE
D000385 D000398 D001187 D001188	Seminars I Seminars II Seminars III Seminars IV Taught essentially in Portuguese	02 02 02 02	34 34 34 34	12 12 12 12	Monday (afternoon) 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Room 109 Building 31	Rodrigo de Almeida Vaucher Jean Pierre Oses Ethel Wilhelm	03/11/2024
408162	* Nutritional Genomics Taught essentially in Portuguese	03	51	05	Friday (morning) 8:30 am to 11:00 am Anglo Campus	Augusto Schneider	Concentrated from May to July
1658025	Scientific Methodology Taught essentially in Portuguese	02	34	20	Tuesday (afternoon) 1:30 pm to 3:30 pm Room 109 Building 31	Cristiane Luchese	03/26/2024
1110101	Clinical Biochemistry Taught essentially in Portuguese	04	68	20	Wednesday (afternoon) 1:30 pm to 5:30 pm Room 109 Building 31	Cristiane Luchese	03/27/2024
12000372	Writing Scientific Articles Taught in Portuguese and in English	02	34	20	Thursday (morning) 08:00 am to 10:00 am Room 109 Building 31	Jean Pierre Oses	03/14/2024
1658035_ ¹	* Special Topics in Biochemistry: Neurobiology of Aging Taught in English	02	34	15	Thursday (morning) 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Room 109 Building 31	Jean Pierre Oses	03/14/2024 To confirm the period
1658022	* Research Ethics Taught essentially in Portuguese	02	34	15	Wednesday (morning) 08:00 am to 12:00 pm Room 109 Building 31	Jean Pierre Oses	03/13/2024 To confirm the period
1650052	Experimental Biochemistry Taught essentially in Portuguese	04	68	15	Tuesday (morning) 08:00 am to 12:00 pm Room 109 Building 31	Jean Pierre Oses	03/12/2024

^{*} Condensed Discipline.

Start of the semester: 03/11/2024